
 

 
Sunderland exam dates 

 

Date  Arrival  

time 

Availability 

Monday 7th July 2025 9.30am Places available 

Thursday 10h July 2025 9.30am Places available 

Thursday 17th July 2025 9.30am Places available 

Sunday 20th July 2025 2.00pm Places available 

Monday 21st July 2025 9.30am Places available 

Thursday 31st July 2025 10.00am Places available 

Thursday 7th August 2025 10.00am Places available 

Saturday 16th August 2025 10.00am  Places available 

Thursday 21st August 2025 10.00am Places available 

Thursday 4th September 2025 10.00am Places available 

Monday 15th September 2025 10.00am Places available 

Thursday 25th September 2025 10.00am Places available 

Monday 29th September 2025 10.00am Places available 

Thursday 9th October 2025 10.00am Places available 
 

Can’t see a suitable time or date, get in touch and we’ll do our best to accommodate your request. 
 
 
 

 


